
BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS 
OF THE 

WAREHOUSE POINT FIRE DISTRICT

Schedule for 2016 Meetings
Located at: Station 138

89 Bridge Street 
East Windsor, CT 06088

Time: 7 PM 

January 
Monday, January 04, 2016       7PM  89 Bridge Street East Windsor
CT 

February
Monday, February 01, 2016     7PM  89 Bridge Street East Windsor
CT

March
Monday, March 07, 2016          7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

April
Monday, April 04, 2016             7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

May
Monday, May 02, 2016              7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

June
Monday, June 06, 2016              7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

July
Monday, July 11, 2016                7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

August
Monday, August 01, 2016          7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

September
Monday, September 12, 2016    7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

October
Monday, October 03, 2016         7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

November
Monday, November 07, 2016     7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

December
Monday, December 05, 2016     7PM  89 Bridge Street East 
Windsor CT

Posted 10/12/15


